RECESSED PARABOLIC
CLUSTER WOOD SLAT
T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
CLUSTER-WOOD-SLAT-RECESSED-PARABOLIC-SPEC-REV2  December 22, 20251 / 7

12 On-site commissioning is required.
Remote Driver Box� Ordered separately. Specify each required remote driver box on a separate line.
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID INSTALLATION TYPE MOUNTING OPTION 1 LIGHT SOURCE OPTIC CRI
OFB PAR 90CRI
CLU03WSRPAR - Cluster 3x1 Wood Slat Recessed Parabolic
CLU05WSRPAR - Cluster 5x1 Wood Slat Recessed Parabolic
CLU10WSRPAR - Cluster 10x1 Wood Slat Recessed Parabolic
CLU15WSRPAR - Cluster 15x1 Wood Slat Recessed Parabolic
CLU22WSRPAR - Cluster 2x2 Wood Slat Recessed Parabolic
OFB - Open Frame
Type Non-IC, black
BAB24 - Black adjustable
bar hangers, 17" to 24"
BAB48 - Black adjustable
bar hangers, 30" to 48"
1 �See page 4 for more details.
SW - Static white PAR - Parabolic 90CRI - 90+ CRI
SOLA 2 - Dim-to -warm
single channel control
35K to 22K
DUO 2 - Tunable white
2-channel control 65K
to 27K
2 �Not available with integral
driver option.
COLOR TEMP. ADJUSTABLE BRACKET FINISH LOUVER FINISH DRIVER VOLTAGE LUMEN PACKAGE 4 DIMMING
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
FTMW - Matte white
FTMB - Matte black
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
MWPL - Matte White
Parabolic Louver
MBPL - Matte Black
Parabolic Louver
MPL - Matte Silver
Parabolic Louver
SPL - Specular Parabolic
Louver
INTEGRAL 3
3 �Not available
with 2x2.
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV -
120V-277V
3x1 584LM - 584 lm D1 - 1% 0-10V
ELV 5 - ELV 120V
TRI 5 - TRIAC 120V
5 �Available with 120V
only.
5x1 957LM - 957 lm
10x1 1896LM - 1896 lm
15x1 2844LM - 2844 lm
SOLA - Dim-to -warm single
channel control 35K to 22K
DUO - Tunable white
2-channel control 65K to 27K
4 �Lumen packages shown at 3500K,
with SPL. For other, see lumen
output multipliers on page 5.
REMOTE
DO NOT SPECIFY FOR REMOTE.
SEE "REMOTE DRIVER BOX" SECTION BELOW.
EXAMPLE
HOUSING + LIGHT CLU03WSRPAR-OFB-BAB24-SW-PAR-90CRI-35K-FTMB-MBPL-REMOTE REMOTE DRIVER BOX
RDB1-2X-CLU03WSRPAR-120V-200LM-RD1
RDB2-1X-CLU03WSRPAR-120V-200LM-RD1
RECESSED PARABOLIC